¥ legallais

Poignées profil en aluminium 653

Caractéristiques produits

Matiere

Unité de vente

Aluminium

(1 piece)

Caractéristiques techniques

Code

623183
623190
623197
623204
623211
623218

Finition

Inox satiné mat
Inox satiné mat
Inox satiné mat
Anthracite
Anthracite

Anthracite

Longueur (mm)
400
600
1200
400
600
1200

https://www.legallais.com/produit/poignees-profil-en-aluminium-653/50900
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Documentation

3 documentation(s) disponible sur
notre site internet.
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